
        NAVARRE FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

 
 

 Varsity
 DATE          OPPONENT PLACE TIME 
 Aug . 17   LOUISVILLE, MISS. HOME 7:00

KICK-OFF CLASSIC

 Aug.  24 PENSACOLA CATHOLIC AWAY 7:30
 Aug.  31 WASHINGTON HOME 7:30
 Sept.   7 CRESTVIEW HOME 7:30
 Sept. 14 CHOCTAW AWAY 7:00
 Sept. 21 PINE FOREST HOME 7:30

HOMECOMING

 Sept. 28 PACE AWAY 7:30
Oct.     5 ESCAMBIA   AWAY 7:00

 Oct.   12     MILTON HOME 7:30
Oct.   19 OPEN
Oct.   26 GULF BREEZE    HOME 7:30

SENIOR NIGHT

Nov.    2 NICEVILLE   AWAY 7:00

 BOLD ITALIC: DISTRICT GAMES

Aug.      23 Thurs. Pensacola Catholic JV HOME 5:00
Aug.      23 Thurs. Tate 9 HOME 7:00
Aug.      30 Thurs. Washington JV/9 AWAY 5:00/7:00
Sept.       6 Thurs. OPEN
Sept.     13 Thurs. Choctaw JV/9 HOME 5:00/7:00
Sept.     20 Thurs. Pine Forest JV/9 AWAY 5:00/6:30
Sept.     27 Thurs. Pace JV/9 HOME 5:00/7:00
Oct.        4 Thurs. Niceville JV/9 HOME 5:00/7:00
Oct.      11 Thurs. Milton JV/9 AWAY 5:00/7:00
Oct.      18 Thurs. OPEN
Oct.      25 Thurs. Gulf Breeze JV/9 AWAY 5:00/7:00

JV / FRESHMEN  

2018


